
Beta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sinardi Paolo (08/638) 3 2 3 2 3 9 0 0 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 0 0 3 9

Sanvito Paolo (08/275) 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 0 0 3 8

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi (08/274) 3 3 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0

Parmigiani Paolo (08/1167) 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 8

Bruna Walter (08/218) 0 0 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sinardi Paolo 08/638 24 39 1,62

Sanvito Paolo 08/275 21 33 1,57

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi 08/274 21 24 1,14

Parmigiani Paolo 08/1167 15 18 1,20

Bruna Walter 08/218 15 6 0,40

Dartonik

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Verga Luca (08/1195) 0 0 2 6 3 7 3 5 3 9 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 5 3 9

Peccedi Lorenzo (08/1372) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 9 1 3

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 0 0 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 8 0 0 3 5 1 1 3 3 0 0

Pinelli Mattia (08/1389) 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 5 2 5 0 0

Giuliano Christian (08/078) 0 0 3 8 3 3 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Calori Andrea (08/931) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 5 1 0 3 6

Martinelli Samuele (08/1269) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verga Luca 08/1195 20 50 2,50

Peccedi Lorenzo 08/1372 12 33 2,75

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 19 31 1,63

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 13 25 1,92

Giuliano Christian 08/078 13 24 1,85

Calori Andrea 08/931 11 15 1,36

Martinelli Samuele 08/1269 8 14 1,75

De Sfroos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cesana Gianluca (08/256) 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 5 0 0 0 0

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 9 3 6 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 2 4 3 6 2 5 2 2 3 6 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Valle Alex Roberto Joseph (08/1623) 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 7 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fent William (08/1547) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Ruotolo Sabatino (08/1829) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Cortese Simone (08/1552) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Enzo (08/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ariante Luigi (08/173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesana Gianluca 08/256 18 44 2,44

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 23 40 1,74

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 16 27 1,69

Valle Alex Roberto 08/1623 13 21 1,62

Fent William 08/1547 6 14 2,33

Ruotolo Sabatino 08/1829 11 14 1,27

Cortese Simone 08/1552 8 9 1,12

Bianchini Enzo 08/002 0 0 0,00

Ariante Luigi 08/173 1 0 0,00

L'olandese Volante

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Romano Salvatore (08/512) 3 5 0 0 3 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Romano Simone (08/1781) 3 6 0 0 3 8 3 0 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombo Nicholas (08/1276) 2 3 0 0 2 0 3 2 3 6 3 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 5

Fratea Kristian (08/1732) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 3 0 0 3 6 3 3 3 0

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 1 3 3

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 1 3 0 3 0

Caputo Ivan (08/396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romano Salvatore 08/512 12 23 1,92

Romano Simone 08/1781 15 21 1,40

Colombo Nicholas 08/1276 19 21 1,11

Fratea Kristian 08/1732 18 20 1,11

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 18 14 0,78

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 14 2 0,14

Caputo Ivan 08/396 0 0 0,00



Vedo Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ielmini Stefano (08/1282) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiori Manuel Dino (08/1676) 3 6 3 1 0 0 3 9 1 0 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 5 0 0

Bollati Cristiano (08/1677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 9 3 0

Carideo Antonello  (08/1846) 2 2 3 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Grispo Francesco (08/1682) 3 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Garbi Manuel (08/1678) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 2

Cogliandro Ciro (08/174) 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ielmini Stefano 08/1282 12 29 2,42

Marchiori Manuel Dino 08/1676 19 25 1,32

Bollati Cristiano 08/1677 15 23 1,53

Carideo Antonello 08/1846 11 20 1,82

Grispo Francesco 08/1682 15 18 1,20

Garbi Manuel 08/1678 9 11 1,22

Cogliandro Ciro 08/174 15 9 0,60


